RHAPSODY washbasin mixer without pop up waste, ECO

mixing cartridge, chrome

Order code:

Size
Height:
Depth:

Properties
Colour:
Material:

RH002-01

192 mm
152 mm

Chrome
Brass

Technical sheet

824

48

1455

180

Max35

M32x1.5
$33~035
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RHAPSODY washbasin mixer without pop up waste, ECO D SsaPHO
mixing cartridge, chrome
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Hot water
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